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  Spielbericht  
  

  Verbandsliga
Dreiband 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BVNR_90

Datum:   
  10.10.2021 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld II 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  2 : 0

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  MBC Duisburg II 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

   
Kurz
hals
 
Wolf
gan
g

  
  35 

  
  52 

 
0,673

 5  1 : 1   
  E  
 Fasal
 Hayrettin

  
  35 

  
  52 

 
0,673

 4

   
Albe
rs
 
Tho
mas

  
  35 

  
  47 

 
0,744

 4  2 : 0   
  E  
 Neitzsch
 Frank

  
  19 

  
  47 

 
0,404

 3

   
Sch
mitz
 Ralf

  
  13 

  
  57 

 
0,228

 4  0 : 2   
  E  
 Witzer (E)
 Horst

  
  35 

  
  57 

 
0,614

 3

   
Men
zel
 Dirk

  
  35 

  
  40 

 
0,875

 6  2 : 0   
  E  
 Ibraimov
(E)
 Amir

  
  16 

  
  40 

 
0,400

 3

Gesamt
ergebni

s

 118  196  0,602  5 : 3 Gesamtergebnis  105  196  0,536

  
  Bemerkungen:  

   

  
  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
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Gastmannschaft:   
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